
21 Richard Childress Racing 8 77 0 0 0 00
22 Hendrick Motorsports 24 76 -1 1 1 50
23 Team Penske 2 76 -1 0 0 11
24 23XI Racing 23 74 -3 2 0 00
25 Team Penske 12 69 -8 5 0 11
26 Hendrick Motorsports 9 65 -12 4 0 11
27 Trackhouse Racing 99 64 -13 1 1 50
28 Trackhouse Racing 1 62 -15 2 0 00
29 Hendrick Motorsports 48 60 -17 2 0 00
210 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 60 -17 0 0 00
211 Hendrick Motorsports 5 58 -19 2 0 00
212 Spire Motorsports 7 57 -20 1 0 00
213 Legacy Motor Club 42 53 -24 4 0 00
214 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 50 -27 3 0 00
215 RFK Racing 17 49 -28 1 0 00
216 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 47 -30 2 0 00
217 Legacy Motor Club 43 47 -30 0 0 00
218 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 44 -33 3 0 00
219 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 44 -33 0 0 00
220 Front Row Motorsports 34 40 -37 4 0 11
221 Kaulig Racing 31 40 -37 0 0 00
222 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 37 -40 3 0 00
223 Wood Brothers Racing 21 36 -41 1 0 00
224 Rick Ware Racing 15 36 -41 0 0 00
225 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 35 -42 1 0 00
226 Kaulig Racing 16 34 -43 1 0 00
227 Spire Motorsports 71 31 -46 3 0 00
228 23XI Racing 45 31 -46 0 0 00
229 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 29 -48 2 0 00
230 Rick Ware Racing 51 29 -48 0 0 00
231 Spire Motorsports 77 26 -51 3 0 00
232 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 20 -57 6 0 00
233 Front Row Motorsports 38 19 -58 1 0 00
234 Team Penske 22 18 -59 1 0 00
135 RFK Racing 60 17 -60 1 0 00
236 Richard Childress Racing 3 16 -61 1 0 00
237 RFK Racing 6 16 -61 0 0 00
238 Live Fast Motorsports 78 13 -64 3 0 00
139 Beard Motorsports 62 10 -67 3 0 00
140 Legacy Motor Club 84 9 -68 1 0 00
141 Front Row Motorsports 36 1 -76 8 0 00
142 NY Racing Team 44 0 -77 1 0 00
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